REGIONAL VALUATION CONTACTS

IRELAND SCOTLAND YORKSHIRE BIRMINGHAM

& NORTH EAST & EAST MIDLANDS

BELFAST L EDINBURGH/GLASGOW NEWCASTLE BIRMINGHAM
) «
Darren Fitzsimons N John Kane Richard Wilson Tim Sandford
dfitzsimons@lsh.ie t jkaneflsh.co.uk rjwilson@lsh.co.uk tsandford@lsh.co.uk
07887 994130 07841 684834 07736 388289 07801 675324

' “ m
James Farrelly James Taylor Arthur Hartshorne
jfarrelly@lsh.ie JRTaylor@lsh.co.uk adhartshorne@lsh.co.uk
+353 86 666 9600 07702 883478 07796 931210

Adrian Lunn Roger Smalley
alunn@lsh.co.uk rsmalley@lsh.co.uk
604 07730 802348

07702 801604

NORTH WEST SOUTH WEST THAMES
& WALES VALLEY

MANCHESTER BRISTOL & EXETER OXFORD WEST END NORTHAMPTON
Christiaan Flatley Ed Smith Charlie Mason Paul Roskilly Edward Norton
cflatley@lsh.co.uk esmith@lsh.co.uk cmasonf@lsh.co.uk proskilly@lsh.co.uk enorton@lsh.co.uk

07841 684807 07841 684821 07736 615950 07979 541254 07592 776070

KEN CITY & DOCKLANDS CAMBRIDGE
Christiaan Flatley Robert Harlow Martin Hughes Jennifer Dunn Rob Harrison
cflatley@lsh.co.uk rharlow@lsh.co.uk mhughes(@lsh.co.uk jdunn@lsh.co.uk rharrison@lsh.co.uk

07841 684807 07774 236201 07740 075582 07921 353623 07803 212084
SOUTHAMPTON
Martyn Jones Will Couch John Fowler
mjones(@lsh.co.uk wecouchf@lsh.co.uk jfowler@lsh.co.uk
07765 253565 07548 706324 07860 301849

Peter Whitington
pwhitington@lsh.co.uk
07841 684830

Lambert

Smith REBECCA RUNCORN SIMON JONES MATT WALLIS

Commercial Director National Head of Valuation Head of South / Valuation Operations
Hampton 07767 310371 07767 310372 07827 357063

rruncorn(@lsh.co.uk scjones(@lsh.co.uk mwallis@lsh.co.uk
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